
Phillips Brooks School 2020–2021 Calendar 

Legend:  School in session  All-employee professional days (no school/office open)  Parent–Teacher Conferences (see notes)  No school/office open  No school/office closed  Summer@PBS 8/27/2020 
 

July 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 
12 13 14 15 16 17 18 
19 20 21 22 23 24 25 
26 27 28 29 30 31 1 

 

October 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

 

January 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
    2 1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 
10 11 12 13 14 15 16 
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 
24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

 

April 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 
18 19 20 21 22 23 24 
25 26 27 28 29 30 1 

 

August 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

November 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 
29 30      

 

February 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
31 1 2 3 4 5 6 
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28       

 

May 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
30 31      

 

September 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 

December 2020 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30 31   

 

March 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
14 15 16 17 18 19 20 
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 
28 29 30 31    

 

June 2021 
Su M Tu W Th F Sa 
  1 2 3 4 5 

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 
13 14 15 16 17 18 19 
20 21 22 23 24 25 26 
27 28 29 30    

 
 

THE CALENDAR IS FINE-TUNED FOR AUGUST THROUGH 
THANKSGIVING. WE DO NOT ANTICIPATE MOVING ANY OF 
THE MAJOR BREAKS. 
THE ACADEMIC CALENDAR IS ALWAYS SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE. AS THE RESPONSE TO COVID-19 CONTINUES TO 
DEVELOP, IT IS ESPECIALLY IMPORTANT THAT WE ALL BEAR 
THIS IN MIND. WE WILL PROVIDE AS MUCH NOTICE AS WE 
POSSIBLY CAN OF ANY CHANGES TO THIS CALENDAR. 
 

Mon., June 15 – Fri., June 26  •  Summer@PBS 
Mon., June 29 – Thu., July 2  •  No school, office open 
Fri., July 3  •  Independence Day holiday observed (office 
closed) 
Mon., July 6 – Fri., July 31  •  Summer@PBS 
Mon., Aug. 3 – Wed., Aug. 12  •  No school, office open 
Thu., Aug. 13 – Wed., Aug. 19  •  All-employee professional 
days (no school, office open) 
Thu., Aug. 20 – Tue., Aug. 25 • Required back-to-school 
onboarding program for all students and families K–5 
Wed., Aug. 26  •  K–5 first day of school 
Mon., Aug. 31  •  ELC first day of school 
Thu., Sep. 10  •  Virtual Back-to-School Night 
Mon., Sep. 7  •  Labor Day holiday (office closed) 
Mon., Oct. 12  •  Regular school day (Please make note that we 
will not observe our usual October fall holiday this year.) 
Thu., Oct. 29 and Fri., Oct. 30  •  ELC Virtual Parent–Teacher 
Conferences (required for all families in the ELC, no school in the 
ELC, office open) 
Fri., Oct. 30 and Fri., Nov. 6  •  K–5 Virtual Parent–Teacher 
Conferences (required for all families in the K–5, no school for  
K–5, office open) 
Fri., Oct. 30  •  Virtual Halloween Parade 
Wed., Nov. 11  •  Veterans Day holiday (no school, office 
closed) 
Mon., Nov. 23 and Tue., Nov. 24  •  Thanksgiving vacation 
(office open) 
Wed., Nov. 25 – Fri., Nov. 27  •  Thanksgiving vacation (office 
closed) 
Mon., Nov. 30  •  School resumes after Thanksgiving vacation 
Thu., Dec. 17 @ 2:00 p.m.  •  K–5 Winter Concert 
Fri., Dec. 18 @ 10:30 a.m.  •  K–5 Winter Concert; early 
dismissal for winter vacation at 11:30 a.m. (no after-school care 
or programs) 

Mon., Dec. 21 – Thu., Dec. 24  •  Winter vacation (office open) 
Fri., Dec. 25 – Fri., Jan. 1  •  Winter vacation (office closed) 
Mon., Jan. 4  •  All-employee professional day (no school, office 
open) 
Tue., Jan. 5  •  School resumes after winter vacation 
Fri., Jan. 8  •  Progress Reports distributed to parents 
Mon., Jan. 18  •  Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday (office 
closed) 
Fri., Feb. 12  •  ELC Half-day Friday dismissal at 11:30 a.m.; K–5 
regular dismissal time for February vacation 
Mon., Feb. 15  • Presidents Day holiday (office closed) 
Tue., Feb. 16 – Fri., Feb. 19  •  February vacation (office open) 
Mon., Feb. 22  •  School resumes after February  vacation 
Fri., Mar. 12 and Mon., Mar. 15  •. Parent–Teacher 
Conferences #2 (required for all families from preschool through 
5th grade; no school; childcare offered during your conferences) 
Fri., Apr. 2  •  ELC Half-day Friday dismissal at 11:30 a.m.; K–5 
regular dismissal time for spring vacation 
Mon., Apr. 5 – Fri., Apr. 9  •  Spring vacation (office open) 
Mon., Apr. 12  •  School resumes after spring  vacation 
Thu., Apr. 15 @ 6:00 p.m.  •  State of the School 
Sat., Apr. 24  •  Spring Benefit 2021 
Fri., May 7 @ 8:30 a.m.  •  Grandparents and Special Friends 
Day; early dismissal at 11:30 a.m. (no after-school care or 
programs) 
Mon., May 31  •  Memorial Day holiday (office closed) 
Fri., June 4  •  Moving-up Day; Talent Show at 12:30 p.m. 
(followed by regular dismissal time) 
Tue., June 8  • ELC last day of school; regular dismissal time for 
PS–5 
Wed., June 9  •  Graduation Day and K–5 last day of school; 
early dismissal at 11:30 a.m. (no after-school care except for K–4 
students attending graduation); graduation at 2:00 p.m.; 
Progress Reports distributed to parents 
Thu., June 10 and Fri., June 11  •  All-employee professional 
days (no school, office open) 
Mon., June 14 – Fri., June 18  •  No school, office open 
Mon., June 21 – Fri., July 2  •  Summer@PBS Weeks 1 & 2 
 
ELC Half-day Friday Dismissals: 
Feb. 12, Apr. 2 
 
Parent–Teacher Conferences are required and may not be 
rescheduled outside of the allotted times without advance 
approval from appropriate grade-level director. 


